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PARCEL
NUMBER

03-11-407-005

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

125.00 FT

ADDRESS
oF
FROPERTY

27 MUMPER ESTATES

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

9-24-73

3-10-75
4-11-75
4-1-92
5-17-93

YOUNG, TOMMY L & BETTY J

HOPKINS, STEVE D JR & ROBERTA A

HOPKINS STEVE D JR
PIPER WAYNE T & JUNE L

SMITH AUDREY ALICE

BLACK, TIMOTHY L. & MARILYN SUE

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F. 6.50
NO C.F.
C.F.40.00
C.F. 69.50
C.F. 103.50

IR RRNT-34485



